
SAVE Cascadia Chapter Sign-In Sheet 
                                                            August 28, 2017 

Board Participants  
INITIALS NAME AFFILIATION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

X Steven Paget, President Sazan 206.390.6840 spaget@sazan.com 
X Blane Long, Vice President HDR 360.570.4411 blane.long@hdrinc.com 
X Ann Jamison, Secretary RHA, LLC 206.930.8324 Ann@TeamRHA.com  
T Joel Davis, Treasurer Sazan 206.419.9759 jdavis@sazan.com  
 Anna Bremmer, Member-at-

Large 
Bremmer Consulting, LLC 206.605.6657 abremmer@bremmerllc.com  

 Trent Eakin, Member HDR 360.570.4411 trent.eakin@hdrinc.com 
X John Boatman, Member Cloverdale Schools  jboatman@cloverpark.k12.wa.us 

 

Chapter Meeting Participants  
INITIALS NAME AFFILIATION PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS 

X Holly Parkis, SMA    

X Eric Meng    

X Brad Sayer    

X 
 

Damon Yeutter     

X Rahul Nagalkar    

X Laurie Dennis    

X Jody Crusio, VMS    

X Candice Hilsing, VMS    
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